343 TEL : 886-3-462-6569
344  http://www.unice-eo.com   Email : unicehq@unice.com.tw
Laser Accessories
• Laser Goggles ............................................. 345
• Iris ............................................................... 348
• Slits ............................................................. 349
• Pinholes ...................................................... 351
• Microscope Objectives ............................... 353

F
87654321
A
B
C
D
E
F
Sky
0
No.5, Andong Rd., Chung Li District,
Taoyuan City 32063, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Model Silt Width ( W ) Slit Length
ST-002 2.5µm +1/-0.5µm 3mm
ST-005 5.0µm ±1µm 3mm
ST-010 10.0µm ±1µm 3mm
ST-025 25.0µm ±2µm 3mm
ST-050 50.0µm ±3µm 3mm
ST-100 100.0µm ±4µm 3mm
ST-150 150.0µm ±4µm 3mm
ST-200 200.0µm ±4µm 3mm
Model Silt Width Slit Length
ST-002M 2.5µm +1/-0.5µm 3mm
ST-005M 5.0µm ±1µm 3mm
ST-010M 10.0µm ±1µm 3mm
ST-025M 25.0µm ±2µm 3mm
ST-050M 50.0µm ±3µm 3mm
ST-100M 100.0µm ±4µm 3mm
ST-150M 150.0µm ±4µm 3mm
ST-200M 200.0µm ±4µm 3mm
351
C Laser Accessories
TEL : 886-3-462-6569
La

＊Mounted thickness: 2.54mm
＊Engraved aperture size on it.
Specifications
FF
 2
.5
4
 25
 9.55
 0
.6
3
 7.3
Model Pinhole Diameter
HPH-0005M 5µm ±1µm
HPH-0010M 10µm ±1.0µm
HPH-0015M 15µm ±1.5µm
HPH-0025M 25µm ±2.0µm
HPH-0050M 50µm ±3.0µm
HPH-0100M 100µm ±4.0µm
HPH-0200M 200µm ±6.0µm
Model Pinhole Diameter
HPH-0005 5µm ±1µm
HPH-0010 10µm ±1.0µm
HPH-0015 15µm ±1.5µm
HPH-0025 25µm ±2.0µm
HPH-0050 50µm ±3.0µm
HPH-0100 100µm ±4.0µm
HPH-0200 200µm ±6.0µm
352
CLaser Accessories
Laser Goggles

4
 25
 9.55
 0
.6
3
 7.3
＊Housing: 25 diameter blackened aluminum mount.
＊Mounted thickness: 2.54mm
＊Engraved aperture size on it
Specifications
Model Pinhole Diameter Thickness(mm)
PH-0002 2µm ±0.5µm 0.013mm
PH-0003 3µm ±0.5µm 0.013mm
PH-0005 5µm ±1µm 0.013mm
PH-0010 10µm ±1.0µm 0.013mm
PH-0015 15µm ±1.5µm 0.013mm
PH-0020 20µm ±2.0µm 0.025mm
PH-0025 25µm ±2.0µm 0.025mm
PH-0030 30µm ±2.0µm 0.025mm
PH-0035 35µm ±2.0µm 0.025mm
PH-0040 40µm ±3.0µm 0.025mm
PH-0050 50µm ±3.0µm 0.025mm
PH-0075 75µm ±3.0µm 0.025mm
PH-0100 100µm ±4.0µm 0.025mm
PH-0150 150µm ±6.0µm 0.051mm
PH-0200 200µm ±6.0µm 0.051mm
PH-0300 300µm ±8.0µm 0.051mm
PH-0400 400µm ±10.0µm 0.051mm
PH-0500 500µm ±10.0µm 0.051mm
PH-0600 600µm ±10.0µm 0.051mm
PH-0700 700µm ±10.0µm 0.051mm
PH-0800 800µm ±10.0µm 0.051mm
PH-0900 900µm ±10.0µm 0.051mm
PH-1000 1000µm ±10.0µm 0.051mm
Model Pinhole Diameter Thickness(mm)
PH-0002M 2µm ±0.5µm 0.013mm
PH-0003M 3µm ±0.5µm 0.013mm
PH-0005M 5µm ±0.8µm 0.013mm
PH-0010M 10µm ±1.0µm 0.013mm
PH-0015M 15µm ±1.5µm 0.013mm
PH-0020M 20µm ±2.0µm 0.025mm
PH-0025M 25µm ±2.0µm 0.025mm
PH-0030M 30µm ±2.0µm 0.025mm
PH-0035M 35µm ±2.0µm 0.025mm
PH-0040M 40µm ±3.0µm 0.025mm
PH-0050M 50µm ±3.0µm 0.025mm
PH-0075M 75µm ±3.0µm 0.025mm
PH-0100M 100µm ±4.0µm 0.025mm
PH-0150M 150µm ±6.0µm 0.051mm
PH-0200M 200µm ±6.0µm 0.051mm
PH-0300M 300µm ±8.0µm 0.051mm
PH-0400M 400µm ±10.0µm 0.051mm
PH-0500M 500µm ±10.0µm 0.051mm
PH-0600M 600µm ±10.0µm 0.051mm
PH-0700M 700µm ±10.0µm 0.051mm
PH-0800M 800µm ±10.0µm 0.051mm
PH-0900M 900µm ±10.0µm 0.051mm
PH-1000M 1000µm ±10.0µm 0.051mm
353
C Laser Accessories
TEL : 886-3-462-6569
La

Low Power Beam Dump
Diode Pump Solid State Green Laser
Ordering Information
UGL-532 - □□ - C
05 = 5mW
10 = 10mW
20 = 20mW
30 = 30mW
356
CLaser Accessories
Laser Beam
Dump
Laser
Modules
Size: 66x32x42.5mm
L: 180cm
Industrial Red Laser Module
Application
Point Source: Positioning, Sighting
Line Source: Lineation, Alignment
Cross Source: Positioning, Sighting, Alignment
This product is ease of use and highly versatile in application as: Linearity measurement for exercise machine, PCB
cutting, marble hewing, carpentry processing, clothes manufacturing, fixed positioning and focusing of scanner, CCTV and
surveillance system, DJ light effect, level and plumb for construction, surveyor's level ...etc.
Power Supply
Laser Mount
Diode Laser
＊ Universal AC input / Full range
＊ No load power consumption < 0.3W
＊ Energy efficiency Level V
＊ Class II power (without earth pin)
＊ Protections:Short circuir / Overload / Over voltage
＊ AC input voltage range:90~264VAC; 127~370VDC
＊ X-Y axes adjustable for tilts and rotation.
＊ Wavelength: 650nm
＊ Constant power
＊ Operate voltage: 3V-5V
＊ Operate electric current: <100mA
＊ Focal length adjustable
SP2
UM650-10-G
08UMM-A
Ordering Information
UM 650 - □□ - □
Output Power
5 = 5mW
10 = 10mW
Type
G = Line
S = Point Source
C = Cross Source
 6
0
°
LINE
3M
3 mm
83.2 mm
73.2 mm
22
 m
m
1.3
 m
m
32 ±1 mm
66 ±1 mm
11 mm
15
 m
m
 1- 22.2 HOLE.